

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

WITH

C.A. No. 1480/2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and appln.(s) for substitution and Office
Report)C.A. No. 1481/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1482/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1483/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1484/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1485/2006
(With appln.(s) for substitution of deceased appellant and appln.
(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and Office Report)C.A. No. 1486/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1487/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1488/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1489/2006
(With Office Report)I.A. Nos. 7 and 8 (application(s) for substitution and condonation
of delay in filing substitution application respectively)SLP(C) No. 1866/2012
(With Office Report)Date : 16/12/2014 These appeals were called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters after Christmas
and New Year Holidays, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master