

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/12/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.  
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list this matter after two weeks.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(This matter has been listed on 8.12.2015 as Item  
No.102 in Court No.9)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2015.12.07  
16:14:35 IST  
Reason: