

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1480/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1482/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1483/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1487/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1488/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1484/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1489/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1486/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1481/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1485/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1181/2017 (III)

Date : 09-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddh Bharukha, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the Union of
India, list after two weeks.

It is made clear that no further adjournment will be
granted.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER